LEEC - Seville - Sevilla / El Copero

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Sevilla / El Copero El Copero TWR
Sevilla / El Copero El Copero TWR
Sevilla / El Copero El Copero TWR
Sevilla / El Copero EI Copero TWR

Nearby beacons

code identifier

EEC EL COPERO (SEVILLA) NDB
SPP SEVILLE NDB

SVL SEVILLE VOR/DME

MRN MORON (SEVILLE) VOR/DM
JER JEREZ NDB

JRZ JEREZ VOR/DME

AOG ROTA TACAN

Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

Andalusia

Spain

8ft (2m)

GMT +1

37.31307, -5.99907

helipad

LEEC

n/a

n/a

126.750

126.750

126.750

126.750
dist bearing
0.1 251°
11.5 62.7°
13.2 64.1°

E 19.9 109.9°
28.7 182°

29.9 183.1°
43.3 207.7°

frequency
327

420

113.70
115.50
433

113

108.60

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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